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NUMBER

79-574

79-776

79-809

79-934
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80-686
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Inman

Ishenhoward

Iseiihoward

inabinet

rngram

Inabinet

Irwin

lies

Isenhoward

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Marion Walton

Isle of Palms, SC
Wayne Kenneth
Cayce

Joel Glenn
West Columbia

she It on Ray
west Columbia . sc

Rarry Tillman
Hiah Point, NC
Harold James

West Cola, SC
Johnnv LaRue

Columbia. SC
Reginald

Lexington . SC

Kenneth Wayne

Columbia. SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Morriss

Bowers

Moak

Warner

McKay

Lucas

Sox

Corbitt

Bowers

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Margaret Andersor

Cast on, SC

Janet Porter
Gas ton

Sandra Martin

West Columbia
Patricia suzann

Pelion,sc
Pamela ceddincrs

West Columbia, s(i
Linda Gail

Pelion, SC
Dione Fogle
Lexington, SC

Brenda Rochelle

Lexinston, SC

Janet Porter

Lexineton, SC

AGE OF
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AGE OF
WOMAN

29

30

31

31
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W

W

W

W

W
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W

1. DATE APPLICATION HUD
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jun
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Sept
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NOV

NOV
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Jul

Dec

Dec

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar

Day

28

29

5

6

37

18

5

6

16

20

2^

25
19

23
9
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26

27

Year

1975
ii

11

it

ii

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1980

1980

1980

1980

1981

1981

1981
1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

1 JXin

Jun

Sept

Sept

OCt

Oct

NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV

AUS
Sep

— Eac
Jan

Feb

Feb
Mar

Mar

Day

30

30

21

25

14

20

e
8

23

27

2

16

^4
9

14
25
27

27

Year

1979
it

ii

ii

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1980

1980

1 980

1981

19811 1 1
198l

1981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Jeanette R.Swygert

Lexington, SC

Alvin Humphries ,NP
Gaston,SC

Rev . samps on chavi s
West Columbia, sc
Leroy N. Miller N.

West Columbia, SC
Rev. Glen G- Waldro
Richland county
Rev. Enoch S. Fink
Lexington County,

R,p,V- ])ormi p Df i lk

Lexington County,

RRV . R . Wj. Rp_f»yes

Lexington , SC

Jeanette Swygert,

Lexington Ctv* S. C

REMARKS

Assoc. Probate Judge

P.forsc

p

_ea
3C

3C

kssoc. Judge


